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EVENT 201 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Brearnna Close 14 Co Manch Aq   4:25.07  + 0.76 734  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:09.73 250m  2:43.84 300m  3:18.20 350m  3:52.23 400m  4:25.07 
    29.06    32.71    33.50    34.46    34.11    34.36    34.03    32.84 
2. Dervla Curran 14 KingstonHull   4:25.27  + 0.81 732  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.36 200m  2:11.45 250m  2:45.48 300m  3:19.69 350m  3:53.23 400m  4:25.27 
    30.34    33.23    33.79    34.09    34.03    34.21    33.54    32.04 
3. Erin Nabney 14 Ealing   4:26.91  + 0.82 719  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:36.57 200m  2:10.85 250m  2:45.00 300m  3:19.31 350m  3:53.36 400m  4:26.91 
    29.84    32.91    33.82    34.28    34.15    34.31    34.05    33.55 
4. Katie Rennolds 14 Burnley BOBC   4:30.79  + 0.78 688  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:38.10 200m  2:12.92 250m  2:47.63 300m  3:22.39 350m  3:58.18 400m  4:30.79 
    30.85    33.33    33.92    34.82    34.71    34.76    35.79    32.61 
5. Clodagh Flood 14 Ireland   4:32.85  + 0.75 673  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:40.33 200m  2:15.16 250m  2:50.11 300m  3:25.21 350m  3:59.46 400m  4:32.85 
    31.19    34.25    34.89    34.83    34.95    35.10    34.25    33.39 
6. Nicole Ryan 14 Windsor   4:32.97  + 0.84 672  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:14.07 250m  2:49.20 300m  3:24.54 350m  3:59.68 400m  4:32.97 
    30.26    33.82    35.19    34.80    35.13    35.34    35.14    33.29 
7. Lucy Walton 14 Co Sund'land   4:33.49  + 0.86 668  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:38.92 200m  2:13.91 250m  2:49.02 300m  3:23.98 350m  3:58.91 400m  4:33.49 
    30.78    33.82    34.32    34.99    35.11    34.96    34.93    34.58 
8. Emma Grayson 14 Co Liverpool   4:33.51  + 0.80 668  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.20 150m  1:38.86 200m  2:13.91 250m  2:49.37 300m  3:24.69 350m  3:59.60 400m  4:33.51 
    30.48    33.72    34.66    35.05    35.46    35.32    34.91    33.91 
9. Sara Loft 14 Co Manch Aq   4:34.01  + 0.75 664  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.97 150m  1:39.87 200m  2:15.46 250m  2:50.33 300m  3:25.82 350m  4:00.35 400m  4:34.01 
    30.83    34.14    34.90    35.59    34.87    35.49    34.53    33.66 
10. Linda Shaw 14 Co Leeds   4:34.26  + 0.88 663  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:41.10 200m  2:16.05 250m  2:51.13 300m  3:26.57 350m  4:01.43 400m  4:34.26 
    31.49    34.11    35.50    34.95    35.08    35.44    34.86    32.83 
 
11. Antonia Heseltine 14 Co Sheffield   4:34.52  + 0.73 661  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.65 200m  2:13.96 250m  2:49.09 300m  3:24.62 350m  4:00.01 400m  4:34.52 
    30.48    33.73    34.44    35.31    35.13    35.53    35.39    34.51 
12. Shauntelle Austin 14 Blackpool Aq   4:34.55  + 0.74 660  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:04.90 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.25 250m  2:50.34 300m  3:25.68 350m  4:00.61 400m  4:34.55 
    30.90    34.00    35.05    35.30    35.09    35.34    34.93    33.94 
 
13. Nicola Pasquire 14 Modernians   4:34.77  + 0.80 659  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.74 150m  1:39.40 200m  2:14.54 250m  2:49.91 300m  3:25.45 350m  4:00.96 400m  4:34.77 
    30.91    33.83    34.66    35.14    35.37    35.54    35.51    33.81 
14. Charlotte Evans 14 Co Milton K   4:35.18  + 0.84 656  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:15.12 250m  2:50.22 300m  3:25.58 350m  4:00.67 400m  4:35.18 
    31.12    33.95    34.87    35.18    35.10    35.36    35.09    34.51 
15. Robyn Hill 14 Dun City Aqu   4:35.49  + 0.71 654  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.22 150m  1:39.87 200m  2:15.23 250m  2:50.12 300m  3:25.54 350m  4:00.83 400m  4:35.49 
    30.83    34.39    34.65    35.36    34.89    35.42    35.29    34.66 
16. Ali Berry 14 Ireland   4:35.79  + 0.70 652  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:39.99 200m  2:15.39 250m  2:50.60 300m  3:26.50 350m  4:01.99 400m  4:35.79 
    31.11    34.23    34.65    35.40    35.21    35.90    35.49    33.80 
17. Isobel Jones 14 Co Milton K   4:36.30  + 0.72 648  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.70 150m  1:40.31 200m  2:15.80 250m  2:51.35 300m  3:26.49 350m  4:02.12 400m  4:36.30 
    30.72    33.98    35.61    35.49    35.55    35.14    35.63    34.18 
18. Megan Bowen 14 Dinnaton   4:36.58  + 0.75 646  
 50m    30.49 100m  1:05.09 150m  1:39.81 200m  2:15.02 250m  2:50.52 300m  3:26.54 350m  4:01.95 400m  4:36.58 
    30.49    34.60    34.72    35.21    35.50    36.02    35.41    34.63 
19. Jennifer King 14 N Ayrshire   4:38.14  + 0.87 635  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:41.96 200m  2:17.26 250m  2:52.79 300m  3:28.23 350m  4:03.80 400m  4:38.14 
    31.74    34.96    35.26    35.30    35.53    35.44    35.57    34.34 
19. Carys Thomas 14 Pembs Cty   4:38.14  + 0.72 635  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.24 250m  2:52.72 300m  3:28.27 350m  4:03.61 400m  4:38.14 
    31.72    34.60    35.15    35.77    35.48    35.55    35.34    34.53 
21. Mari Davies 14 Caernarfon   4:38.70  + 0.79 631  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:07.42 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.01 250m  2:54.34 300m  3:30.47 350m  4:05.34 400m  4:38.70 
    31.96    35.46    35.51    36.08    35.33    36.13    34.87    33.36 
22. Leah Picillo 14 Kelly Coll   4:41.76  + 0.67 611  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:38.84 200m  2:14.37 250m  2:50.71 300m  3:27.56 350m  4:04.99 400m  4:41.76 
    30.32    33.36    35.16    35.53    36.34    36.85    37.43    36.77 
23. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   4:42.23  + 0.67 608  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:43.00 200m  2:19.47 250m  2:55.17 300m  3:31.49 350m  4:07.71 400m  4:42.23 
    31.29    34.61    37.10    36.47    35.70    36.32    36.22    34.52 
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott 12 Southport   4:35.71  + 0.91 652  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:41.18 200m  2:16.74 250m  2:51.85 300m  3:26.38 350m  4:01.32 400m  4:35.71 
    31.64    34.54    35.00    35.56    35.11    34.53    34.94    34.39 
2. Rebecca Sherwin 12 teamipswich   4:38.69  + 0.84 631  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.90 150m - 200m - 250m  2:53.29 300m  3:29.43 350m  4:04.60 400m  4:38.69 
    31.13    34.77 - -  1:47.39    36.14    35.17    34.09 
3. Carissa Armijo 12 Gates &Whick   4:39.50  + 0.88 626  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.29 150m  1:41.60 200m  2:17.34 250m  2:53.20 300m  3:29.32 350m  4:04.94 400m  4:39.50 
    30.92    34.37    36.31    35.74    35.86    36.12    35.62    34.56 
4. Rachel Bethel 12 Ireland   4:39.52  + 1.01 626  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:17.70 250m  2:52.87 300m  3:28.88 350m  4:05.48 400m  4:39.52 
    32.06    35.54    35.79    34.31    35.17    36.01    36.60    34.04 
5. Lauren Pirouet 12 Fife Perform   4:39.79  + 0.85 624  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:40.73 200m  2:16.89 250m  2:52.70 300m  3:29.31 350m  4:05.03 400m  4:39.79 
    31.16    34.24    35.33    36.16    35.81    36.61    35.72    34.76 
6. Isobel Griffiths 12 Co Birm'ham   4:42.44  + 0.59 607  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:07.28 150m - 200m  1:59.57 250m  2:55.35 300m  3:31.59 350m  4:07.76 400m  4:42.44 
    32.14    35.14 -    52.29    55.78    36.24    36.17    34.68 
7. Indigo Mathews 12 Camden Swiss   4:43.05  + 0.73 603  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:06.94 150m - 200m  1:59.58 250m  2:55.55 300m  3:31.93 350m  4:08.41 400m  4:43.05 
    32.35    34.59 -    52.64    55.97    36.38    36.48    34.64 
8. Isobel Meikle 12 Co Oxford   4:43.70  + 0.90 599  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:08.72 150m - 200m  1:59.68 250m  2:57.97 300m  3:33.73 350m  4:09.30 400m  4:43.70 
    33.00    35.72 -    50.96    58.29    35.76    35.57    34.40 
9. Eloise Montanana 12 BorRedbridge   4:44.59  + 0.74 593  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:42.99 200m  2:19.52 250m  2:56.46 300m  3:33.18 350m  4:09.45 400m  4:44.59 
    31.86    34.84    36.29    36.53    36.94    36.72    36.27    35.14 
10. Sarah Branch 12 Northampton   4:45.71  + 0.67 586  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:07.55 150m  1:43.59 200m  2:20.41 250m  2:56.61 300m  3:33.25 350m  4:09.89 400m  4:45.71 
    32.04    35.51    36.04    36.82    36.20    36.64    36.64    35.82 
 
11. Eva Chapman 12 Co Bradford   4:45.84  + 0.87 585  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.62 150m - 200m  1:59.32 250m  2:56.35 300m  3:33.42 350m  4:10.03 400m  4:45.84 
    31.59    35.03 -    52.70    57.03    37.07    36.61    35.81 
12. Miriam Jessett 12 Co Newcastle   4:46.83  + 0.89 579  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:06.41 150m - 200m  1:59.40 250m  2:56.32 300m  3:33.34 350m  4:10.42 400m  4:46.83 
    31.32    35.09 -    52.99    56.92    37.02    37.08    36.41 
 
13. Danielle Hill 12 Ireland   4:46.88  + 0.79 579  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:08.73 150m  1:45.86 200m  2:22.97 250m  3:00.03 300m  3:37.28 350m  4:13.69 400m  4:46.88 
    32.16    36.57    37.13    37.11    37.06    37.25    36.41    33.19 
14. Bethany Morrin 12 Co Birm'ham   4:46.89  + 0.75 579  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:44.67 200m  2:21.18 250m  2:57.41 300m  3:34.51 350m  4:11.58 400m  4:46.89 
    32.58    35.75    36.34    36.51    36.23    37.10    37.07    35.31 
15. Hannah Knight 12 Co Leicester   4:48.39  + 0.95 570  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:08.28 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:22.16 250m  2:59.22 300m  3:36.18 350m  4:13.45 400m  4:48.39 
    32.26    36.02    36.73    37.15    37.06    36.96    37.27    34.94 
16. Katie Byrne 12 Havant & Wat   4:49.43  + 0.92 564  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:07.55 150m - 200m  1:59.49 250m  2:59.16 300m  3:37.24 350m  4:14.42 400m  4:49.43 
    31.70    35.85 -    51.94    59.67    38.08    37.18    35.01 
17. Lucy Nicholson 12 York City   4:49.59  + 0.86 563  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:07.34 150m - 200m  1:59.66 250m  2:58.70 300m  3:35.98 350m  4:13.41 400m  4:49.59 
    32.24    35.10 -    52.32    59.04    37.28    37.43    36.18 
18. Kate Davies 12 Co Birm'ham   4:49.65  + 0.76 562  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:46.20 200m  2:22.77 250m  3:00.15 300m  3:36.84 350m  4:14.45 400m  4:49.65 
    33.00    35.46    37.74    36.57    37.38    36.69    37.61    35.20 
19. Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land   4:50.13  + 0.74 560  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:07.26 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:50.13 
    32.17    35.09 - - - - -  3:42.87 
20. Millie Emmans 12 Co Cambridge   4:50.87  + 0.92 555  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:44.17 200m  2:21.53 250m  2:59.44 300m  3:37.23 350m  4:15.33 400m  4:50.87 
    31.66    35.16    37.35    37.36    37.91    37.79    38.10    35.54 
20. Ciara Barcock 12 Fleetwood   4:50.87  + 0.90 555  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:08.06 150m - 200m  1:59.71 250m  3:00.05 300m  3:37.39 350m  4:14.36 400m  4:50.87 
    32.37    35.69 -    51.65  1:00.34    37.34    36.97    36.51 
22. Emily Yap 12 TauntonDeane   4:51.18  + 0.88 554  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:08.27 150m  1:45.86 200m  2:22.63 250m  2:59.56 300m  3:37.14 350m  4:14.52 400m  4:51.18 
    32.67    35.60    37.59    36.77    36.93    37.58    37.38    36.66 
23. Tori Sopp 12 Wirral Metro   4:51.68  + 0.85 551  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:44.92 200m  2:22.83 250m  3:00.32 300m  3:37.95 350m  4:15.00 400m  4:51.68 
    32.05    36.04    36.83    37.91    37.49    37.63    37.05    36.68 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Darwent 13 Co Newcastle   4:30.00  + 0.81 694  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:38.44 200m  2:13.03 250m  2:47.46 300m  3:22.13 350m  3:56.61 400m  4:30.00 
    30.60    33.43    34.41    34.59    34.43    34.67    34.48    33.39 
2. Emily Longstone 13 Co Sheffield   4:30.05  + 0.74 694  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:37.48 200m  2:11.57 250m  2:45.90 300m  3:20.62 350m  3:55.32 400m  4:30.05 
    30.60    33.23    33.65    34.09    34.33    34.72    34.70    34.73 
3. Rosie Rudin 13 Nova Cent'n   4:32.24  + 0.77 677  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:38.20 200m  2:13.21 250m  2:48.14 300m  3:23.08 350m  3:58.13 400m  4:32.24 
    30.28    33.67    34.25    35.01    34.93    34.94    35.05    34.11 
4. Sophie Waller 13 E I eXcel   4:33.56  + 0.72 668  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:39.82 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:49.85 300m  3:25.87 350m  4:00.33 400m  4:33.56 
    30.83    34.19    34.80    35.23    34.80    36.02    34.46    33.23 
5. Georgia Coates 13 Co Leeds   4:34.06  + 0.80 664  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:05.70 150m  1:40.62 200m  2:16.00 250m  2:50.65 300m  3:25.74 350m  4:00.46 400m  4:34.06 
    31.49    34.21    34.92    35.38    34.65    35.09    34.72    33.60 
6. Isobel Thwaite 13 Wirral Metro   4:34.21  + 0.83 663  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:05.29 150m  1:40.26 200m  2:15.24 250m  2:50.25 300m  3:25.35 350m  4:00.23 400m  4:34.21 
    31.19    34.10    34.97    34.98    35.01    35.10    34.88    33.98 
7. Kiani Campbell-Grady 13 Co Leeds   4:34.87  + 0.82 658  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.57 150m  1:41.42 200m  2:16.34 250m  2:51.58 300m  3:26.43 350m  4:01.47 400m  4:34.87 
    31.17    34.40    35.85    34.92    35.24    34.85    35.04    33.40 
8. Sophie Hall 13 Gloucester   4:34.88  + 0.73 658  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:39.61 200m  2:15.44 250m  2:50.76 300m  3:26.43 350m  4:01.70 400m  4:34.88 
    30.50    34.03    35.08    35.83    35.32    35.67    35.27    33.18 
9. Maisie Jameson 13 Ealing   4:35.62  + 0.71 653  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:40.04 200m  2:15.34 250m  2:50.42 300m  3:25.80 350m  4:00.86 400m  4:35.62 
    30.32    34.78    34.94    35.30    35.08    35.38    35.06    34.76 
10. Katie Parfitt 13 Aquae Sulis   4:36.10  + 0.78 649  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:39.83 200m  2:15.52 250m  2:50.39 300m  3:26.04 350m  4:01.71 400m  4:36.10 
    30.67    33.94    35.22    35.69    34.87    35.65    35.67    34.39 
 
11. Sophie Evans 13 Nexus Valley   4:36.79  + 0.70 645  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:15.26 250m  2:50.99 300m  3:26.34 350m  4:02.02 400m  4:36.79 
    31.37    33.59    34.98    35.32    35.73    35.35    35.68    34.77 
12. Freya Beck 13 York City   4:37.30  + 0.98 641  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:39.45 200m  2:15.03 250m  2:50.78 300m  3:26.84 350m  4:02.45 400m  4:37.30 
    30.75    33.85    34.85    35.58    35.75    36.06    35.61    34.85 
 
13. Abigail Burr 13 Lincoln Vulc   4:37.55  + 0.84 639  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:40.00 200m  2:15.20 250m  2:50.71 300m  3:26.75 350m  4:02.58 400m  4:37.55 
    31.13    34.26    34.61    35.20    35.51    36.04    35.83    34.97 
14. Zoe Tildesley 13 Co Leicester   4:37.79  + 0.70 638  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:06.29 150m  1:41.81 200m  2:17.24 250m  2:53.23 300m  3:29.05 350m  4:04.22 400m  4:37.79 
    31.44    34.85    35.52    35.43    35.99    35.82    35.17    33.57 
15. Ella Sheridan 13 Burnley BOBC   4:37.92  + 0.82 637  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:40.29 200m  2:16.26 250m  2:52.38 300m  3:28.10 350m  4:03.80 400m  4:37.92 
    31.21    33.90    35.18    35.97    36.12    35.72    35.70    34.12 
15. Mollie Wright 13 Nova Cent'n   4:37.92  + 0.91 637  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:39.70 200m  2:15.07 250m  2:50.75 300m  3:27.04 350m  4:03.08 400m  4:37.92 
    30.95    33.86    34.89    35.37    35.68    36.29    36.04    34.84 
17. Laura Stephens 13 Colchester   4:38.09  + 0.79 635  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:07.32 150m  1:43.89 200m  2:19.99 250m  2:55.67 300m  3:31.03 350m  4:05.63 400m  4:38.09 
    31.46    35.86    36.57    36.10    35.68    35.36    34.60    32.46 
18. Amy Treslove 13 Co Sheffield   4:38.98  + 0.68 629  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:18.27 250m  2:54.07 300m  3:29.78 350m  4:05.10 400m  4:38.98 
    31.52    34.82    35.84    36.09    35.80    35.71    35.32    33.88 
19. Hannah Jones 13 Stockport Mo   4:39.35  + 0.76 627  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:40.72 200m  2:16.73 250m  2:52.63 300m  3:29.44 350m  4:05.28 400m  4:39.35 
    30.45    34.46    35.81    36.01    35.90    36.81    35.84    34.07 
20. Charlotte Hogarth 13 Chelsea&West   4:40.36  + 0.72 620  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:16.88 250m  2:51.78 300m  3:27.63 350m  4:04.14 400m  4:40.36 
    30.91    34.71    35.36    35.90    34.90    35.85    36.51    36.22 
21. Holly Shepherd 13 Royal Wolv   4:41.46  + 0.80 613  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:42.55 200m  2:18.91 250m  2:54.41 300m  3:30.25 350m  4:06.16 400m  4:41.46 
    31.94    35.17    35.44    36.36    35.50    35.84    35.91    35.30 
22. Emily Heslop 13 Amersham   4:41.53  + 0.68 612  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:07.03 150m  1:42.69 200m  2:19.31 250m  2:54.96 300m  3:31.05 350m  4:06.67 400m  4:41.53 
    31.66    35.37    35.66    36.62    35.65    36.09    35.62    34.86 
23. Samantha-Jo Hollings 13 Preston   4:42.44  + 0.92 607  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:42.27 200m  2:18.62 250m  2:54.43 300m  3:31.30 350m  4:07.52 400m  4:42.44 
    31.26    34.77    36.24    36.35    35.81    36.87    36.22    34.92 
24. Jasmine Holmes 13 Poole   4:47.04  + 0.76 578  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.82 200m  2:17.41 250m  2:54.25 300m  3:32.04 350m  4:09.85 400m  4:47.04 
    31.17    34.26    35.39    36.59    36.84    37.79    37.81    37.19 
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EVENT 202 Boys 11/13 Yrs 200m Butterfly       
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ashley Markall 12 Co Birm'ham   2:26.76  + 0.75 438     32.05  1:09.78  1:48.35 
2. Alexander Seymour 12 Gloucester   2:27.11  + 0.69 435     32.77  1:09.69  1:48.47 
3. Ciaran Burke 12 Connacht IRL   2:28.27  + 0.75 425     31.94  1:09.60  1:48.44 
4. Edward Lee 12 Woking   2:28.76  + 0.69 421     31.57  1:09.22  1:48.35 
5. Felix Cheng 11 Barnet Copt   2:29.06  + 0.91 418     32.15  1:09.43  1:48.82 
6. Luca Sinnott 12 Barnet Copt   2:31.74  + 0.76 396     32.95  1:10.73  1:50.96 
7. William Smith 12 Darlington   2:32.12  + 0.72 393     33.13  1:11.33  1:51.59 
8. Jakub Karl 12 Hamilton UAE   2:33.02  + 0.72 386     33.39  1:12.73  1:51.35 
9. Mitchell Wilson 12 Romford Town   2:33.32  + 0.79 384     33.02  1:12.38  1:53.83 
10. Daniel Savage 11 Northampton   2:33.40  + 0.65 384     33.40  1:14.19  1:56.40 
 
11. James Wilks 12 Leatherhead   2:33.78  + 0.77 381     32.84  1:11.72  1:52.68 
12. William Martin 12 Maxwell   2:35.84  + 0.91 366     34.07  1:13.36  1:54.34 
 
13. Thomas King 12 KingstonHull   2:38.30  + 0.88 349     33.66  1:13.21  1:55.62 
14. Hector Pardoe 11 Ellesmere Co   2:40.90  + 0.71 332     36.14  1:17.53  1:58.79 
15. Simon Scully 12 Co Leicester   2:41.91  + 0.76 326     33.66  1:13.23  1:56.98 
16. Eddisson Munoz 12 Co Leeds   2:43.66  + 0.67 316     33.54  1:11.93  1:57.05 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Frederick Cornwell 13 Barnet Copt   2:12.98  + 0.77 589     29.06  1:02.27  1:37.06 
2. Joshua Laisequilla 13 Hamilton UAE   2:15.40  + 0.77 558     30.37  1:04.69  1:39.89 
3. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 13 Stockport Mo   2:17.29  + 0.78 535     29.94  1:05.21  1:40.94 
4. Oliver Lines 13 Co Milton K   2:17.57  + 0.76 532     30.25  1:05.00  1:40.98 
5. Robert Hamer 13 Preston   2:18.67  + 0.79 519     30.17  1:04.52  1:41.22 
6. Edward Martin 13 Co Derby   2:19.24  + 0.68 513     29.95  1:04.34  1:41.58 
7. Logan Darby 13 Middlesboro   2:19.63  + 0.94 509     30.89  1:06.45  1:42.99 
8. Brodie Williams 13 Street   2:21.35  + 0.74 490     30.26  1:05.64  1:42.74 
9. Jacob Greenow 13 TauntonDeane   2:22.28  + 0.71 481     30.94  1:06.71  1:44.50 
10. Floris Kotterink 13 Camden Swiss   2:22.47  + 0.66 479     29.77  1:05.30  1:42.80 
 
11. Ethan Clark 13 Co Liverpool   2:22.72  + 0.66 476     30.34  1:07.19  1:44.00 
12. James Davies 13 Co Cardiff   2:23.85  + 0.70 465     31.28  1:07.02  1:45.01 
 
13. Alexander Kapanadze 13 Barnet Copt   2:25.11  + 0.74 453     32.43  1:08.95  1:46.55 
